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ABOUT DTS

DTS SAP VERTICALS
THESE ARE THE FOUR MAIN VERTICALS THAT DTS OPERATES IN.

DTS is SAP authorized partner. Simply put, we are pushing the boundaries further, exploring new markets, 
expanding scope of ERP technology, Cloud-based products, high-level technical training programs. DTS 
has established itself as a market disruptor through its aggressive strategy, coupled with committed 
quality and delivery. 

DTS pioneered SAP S4HANA training and certification, after which DTS diversified into various verticals 
including support and implementation of ERP, cloud technologies, SaaS based products, corporate 
training programs and much more.

Along the way, DTS achieved many milestones and laurels by capturing invaluable partnerships and 
clientele, where our delivery surpasses and extends beyond expectations. 

Further ahead from here, with you. 

DTS offers comprehensive 
and interactive SAP Online 
Instructor-led Training (ILT) 
that will equip you with the 
skills you need to succeed.

A BRIEF STORY ABOUT THE COMPANY

SAP TRAINING
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At DTS, we use our resources 
and skills with technology to 
accomplish almost every task 
of our daily routine.

SAP IMPLEMENTATION
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At DTS we are pushing the 
boundaries further, exploring 
new markets, expanding 
scope of ERP technology, 
Cloud-based products, 
high-level technical training 
programs.

SAP SECONDMENT 
SERVICES
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DTS Managed service 
provides 24/7 support to take 
responsibility for your SAP 
landscape, allowing you to 
focus on core business 
activities.

SAP SUPPORT CENTER
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Digital Transformation Solution Pvt. Ltd.
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SAP SECONDMENT SERVICES
At Digital Transformation Solution, we specialize in providing top-tier 
SAP Secondment Services to empower your organization with 
unparalleled expertise in SAP solutions. Our seasoned professionals 
are dedicated to seamlessly integrating into your team, ensuring a 
smooth and efficient transfer of knowledge, skills, and experience.

OUR APPROACH
We understand that successful 

SAP implementation requires more 
than just technical expertise. Our 

secondment services are designed 
to foster collaboration between our 

experts and your internal teams, 
creating a synergistic environment 

for achieving SAP excellence. By 
working side by side with your 

staff, we ensure a comprehensive 
understanding of your business 

processes and tailor our solutions 
to meet your unique needs.
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KEY FEATURES OF OUR 

Our team comprises seasoned SAP consultants with a proven track 
record of successful implementations across diverse industries.
Benefit from their wealth of experience and industry best practices.

EXPERIENCED SAP PROFESSIONALS:

We believe in delivering solutions that align with your specific business 
requirements. Our experts collaborate with your teams to understand 
your goals and challenges, ensuring a customized approach to SAP 
secondment.

TAILORED SOLUTIONS:

Beyond executing SAP tasks, our secondment services focus on 
knowledge transfer. We aim to enhance the capabilities of your internal 
teams, leaving a lasting impact on your organization's SAP proficiency.

KNOWLEDGE TRANSFER:

We offer flexible engagement models to accommodate the unique 
needs of your organization. Whether you require short-term support or 
long-term collaboration, we tailor our secondment services to match 
your project timeline and budget.

FLEXIBLE ENGAGEMENT MODELS:

Our commitment extends beyond the initial secondment period. We 
provide ongoing support and monitoring to ensure the sustained 
success of your SAP initiatives. Regular assessments and feedback 
sessions help us refine our approach and adapt to evolving business 
needs.

CONTINUOUS SUPPORT AND MONITORING:

SAP SECONDMENT SERVICES:
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DTS SAP CORPORATE CLIENTS:
Local Clients: International Clients:

IESCO (Islamabad Electric Supply Company)
NAVTTC (National Vocational & Technical Training Commission)
ICMAP (Institute of Cost and Management Accountant Pakistan)
Gas & Oil Pvt Ltd
NLC
AGPR (Auditor General of Pakistan)
ICAP
PIPFA
Coca-Cola Pakistan
IBL Group
Searle Pharmaceutical
ICI Pakistan
SZABIST Islamabad
NUML Islamabad
Leads University Lahore
NCB&E Lahore
BURQUE Corporation
Serina Textile
Qarshi Industries Pvt Ltd
Master Tiles Pvt Ltd
Mitchells Fruit Farms Pvt Ltd
Sitara Chemical Industries Pvt Ltd
Itehad Chemicals Pvt Ltd
Fauji Fertilizer Pvt Ltd
Kisan Engineering Pvt Ltd
Abilytic Pvt Ltd
Sapphire Textile
Morinaga (ICI-Group)

Prince Mohammad bin Fahd University (PMU)
Dar Al-Hekma University
International Brands Limited (IBL)
Penna Cement
HCL Infosystems
Tata Group
AMI Saudi Arabia LTD
HIN
MARKAZ
Majesco
Arabian Castles for General Contracting ACGC

Arabian Castles for general contracting
Jamjoom pharma
Prince Mohammed University 
 Saudi Business Machines Ltd
Saudi Arabian Limited
Tasnee
Avalon pharma
Mada Gypsom
Saudi Refrigeration Co.
Saudi Airconditionar Co.
Technoval
Birla Corporation
Reliance Power
Rubicon Research
Martin Dow
Vingroup
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AVAILABBLE SAP RESOURCES GLOBALLY WITH 
UPDATED S4HANA SKILLSET

JUNIOR CONSULTANTS (2 -5 YRS EXPERIENCE)

SKILLSET ONSITE OFFSHORE
SAP FICO 150+

150+
200+
15+

120+
150+
10+

120+
100+
50+
100+
150+
50+
10+
20+
10+
10+
5+
10+
10+
10+

100+
70+
20+
20+
30+
30+
10+
6+

20+
25+
20+
10+
40+
50+
35+
20+
50+
10+
10+

10+
200+

300+
300+
310+
25+

280+
300+
50+

280+
200+
100+
200+
250+
100+
25+
40+
25+
25+
15+
15+
20+
20+

200+
130+
35+
30+
40+
35+
15+
10+
35+
35+
30+
15+

100+
100+
50+
30+
100+
20+
17+

5+
15+

300+

SAP HCM
SAP MM/Sourcing & Procurement
SAP EWM
SAP PP
SAP SD
SAP LE/Transportation Management
SAP ABAP & FIORI
SAP PM
SAP QM
SAP BASIS
SAP Business One
SAP PS
SAP Sales & Services Cloud
SAP SAC (BI/Planning)
SAP Commercial Cloud
SAP Digital Manufacturing Cloud
SAP IAG
SAP Business ByDesign
SAP BI/BW
SAP Business Objects
SAP SuccessFactor
SAP Ariba
SAP Hybris
SAP S4HANA Cloud
SAP HANA DB Technical
Rise with SAP Technical 
SAP Enable Now
SAP REFX
SAP IS Utilities
SAP IS Retail
SAP DBM/VSS
SAP CRM Technical/Functional
SAP Open Text/VIM/IBP
SAP MDG

SAP GRC
SAP PO Developer
SAP FM/FICA/FSCM
SAP JVA Accounting
SAP BPC
SAP Lumira
SAP System Security Architect
SAP Project Managers Functional & Technical 
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AVAILABBLE SAP RESOURCES GLOBALLY WITH 
UPDATED S4HANA SKILLSET

MID LEVEL CONSULTANTS (6 -12 YRS)

SKILLSET ONSITE OFFSHORE
SAP FICO 80+

80+
120+
10+
75+
80+
8+

80+
100+
30+
100+
100+
30+
8+
10+
8+
8+
3+
10+
8+
8+

80+
40+
10+
8+

20+

5+
4+
10+
15+
10+
7+

30+
40+
20+
15+
35+
5+
5+
5+
10+

170+

200+
180+
200+
15+

200+
180+
30+

200+
150+
70+
150+
150+
70+
15+
30+
15+
15+
10+
20+
15+
15+

130+
80+
20+
20+
35+

10+
6+
25+
40+
20+
10+
80+
70+
40+
20+
50+
10+
10+
10+
15+
25+

SAP HCM
SAP MM/Sourcing & Procurement
SAP EWM
SAP PP
SAP SD
SAP LE/Transportation Management
SAP ABAP & FIORI
SAP PM
SAP QM
SAP BASIS
SAP Business One
SAP PS
SAP Sales & Services Cloud
SAP SAC (BI/Planning)
SAP Commercial Cloud
SAP Digital Manufacturing Cloud
SAP IAG
SAP Business ByDesign
SAP BI/BW
SAP Business Objects
SAP SuccessFactor
SAP Ariba
SAP Hybris
SAP S4HANA Cloud
SAP HANA DB Technical
Rise with SAP Technical 
SAP Enable Now
SAP REFX
SAP IS Utilities
SAP IS Retail
SAP DBM/VSS
SAP CRM Technical/Functional
SAP Open Text/VIM/IBP
SAP MDG

SAP GRC
SAP PO Developer
SAP FM/FICA/FSCM
SAP JVA Accounting
SAP BPC
SAP Lumira
SAP System Security Architect
SAP Project Managers Functional & Technical 
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SENIOR CONSULTANTS ( 12 YRS AND ABOVE)

SKILLSET ONSITE OFFSHORE
SAP FICO 50+

50+
70+

45+
50+
5+

70+
40+
20+
40+
70+
20+

10+
6+
8+
5+
5+
5+

20+
2+
5+
10+

150+

140+
130+
150+

130+
130+
20+
150+
100+
50+
100+
100+
50+

2+

12+
10+
15+
7+
10+
10+

30+
5+
10+
12+

200+

SAP HCM
SAP MM/Sourcing & Procurement
SAP EWM
SAP PP
SAP SD
SAP LE/Transportation Management
SAP ABAP & FIORI
SAP PM
SAP QM
SAP BASIS
SAP Business One
SAP PS
SAP Sales & Services Cloud
SAP SAC (BI/Planning)
SAP Commercial Cloud
SAP Digital Manufacturing Cloud
SAP IAG
SAP Business ByDesign
SAP BI/BW
SAP Business Objects
SAP IS Utilities
SAP IS Retail
SAP DBM/VSS
SAP CRM Technical/Functional
SAP Open Text/VIM/IBP
SAP FM/FICA/FSCM
SAP JVA Accounting
SAP BPC
SAP System Security Architect
SAP Project Managers Functional & Technical 

AVAILABBLE SAP RESOURCES GLOBALLY WITH 
UPDATED S4HANA SKILLSET

These Consultants are Available Globally.
Rate will be decided on experience basis.
At least minimum 15 days’ notice period for hiring.
Plus Items indicates consultants are in between numbers.
We are dealing in Pakistan, India, Middle East, United Kingdom, 
Scotland, and Europe.
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CHOOSE DTS FOR SAP SECONDMENT SERVICES AND EMBARK 
ON A JOURNEY TO SAP EXCELLENCE TAILORED TO YOUR 

BUSINESS NEEDS.

Why Choose DTS for

SAP SECONDMENT?
KNOWLEDGE TRANSFER: 
We prioritize transferring skills and 
knowledge to empower your internal 
teams for long-term success.

TAILORED SOLUTIONS: 
We understand that one size does not 
fit all, and our approach is customized 
to your organization's unique 
requirements.

SEAMLESS INTEGRATION:
Our professionals seamlessly integrate 
with your teams, ensuring a collaborative 
and efficient working relationship.

PROVEN EXPERTISE:
Our consultants bring a wealth of SAP 
knowledge and hands-on experience.

Digital Transformation Solution (Private) Limited-UK
7 Chaffey Cl Woodley, Reading RG5 4EQ, UK

+44 7767 126485
+44 1183 282283

info@dtsitsolution.com
www.dtsitsolution.com

1st Floor Office # 08, 73-E1, IT Tower, Gulberg III, 
Lahore, Pakistan

+92 342 1179349, +44 7572 166209
info@dtsitsolution.com
www.dtsitsolution.com

Digital Transformation Solution (Private) Limited-PK


