



DTS SAP

SECONDMENT SERVICES

Technology | Disruption | Cloud Computing | ERP | Training

PROFILE

ABOUT DTS



A BRIEF STORY ABOUT THE COMPANY

DTS is SAP authorized partner. Simply put, we are pushing the boundaries further, exploring new markets, expanding scope of ERP technology, Cloud-based products, high-level technical training programs. DTS has established itself as a market disruptor through its aggressive strategy, coupled with committed quality and delivery.

DTS pioneered SAP S4HANA training and certification, after which DTS diversified into various verticals including support and implementation of ERP, cloud technologies, SaaS based products, corporate training programs and much more.

Along the way, DTS achieved many milestones and laurels by capturing invaluable partnerships and clientele, where our delivery surpasses and extends beyond expectations.

Further ahead from here, with you.

DTS SAP VERTICALS

THESE ARE THE FOUR MAIN VERTICALS THAT DTS OPERATES IN.



SAP TRAINING

DTS offers comprehensive and interactive SAP Online Instructor-led Training (ILT) that will equip you with the skills you need to succeed.



SAP IMPLEMENTATION

At DTS, we use our resources and skills with technology to accomplish almost every task of our daily routine.



SAP SECONDMENT SERVICES

At DTS we are pushing the boundaries further, exploring new markets, expanding scope of ERP technology, Cloud-based products, high-level technical training programs.



SAP SUPPORT CENTER

DTS Managed service provides 24/7 support to take responsibility for your SAP landscape, allowing you to focus on core business activities.

SAP SECONDMENT SERVICES

At Digital Transformation Solution, we specialize in providing top-tier SAP Secondment Services to empower your organization with unparalleled expertise in SAP solutions. Our seasoned professionals are dedicated to seamlessly integrating into your team, ensuring a smooth and efficient transfer of knowledge, skills, and experience.



OUR APPROACH

We understand that successful SAP implementation requires more than just technical expertise. Our secondment services are designed to foster collaboration between our experts and your internal teams, creating a synergistic environment for achieving SAP excellence. By working side by side with your staff, we ensure a comprehensive understanding of your business processes and tailor our solutions to meet your unique needs.

KEY FEATURES OF OUR SAP SECONDMENT SERVICES:

EXPERIENCED SAP PROFESSIONALS:

Our team comprises seasoned SAP consultants with a proven track record of successful implementations across diverse industries. Benefit from their wealth of experience and industry best practices.

TAILORED SOLUTIONS:

We believe in delivering solutions that align with your specific business requirements. Our experts collaborate with your teams to understand your goals and challenges, ensuring a customized approach to SAP secondment.

KNOWLEDGE TRANSFER:

Beyond executing SAP tasks, our secondment services focus on knowledge transfer. We aim to enhance the capabilities of your internal teams, leaving a lasting impact on your organization's SAP proficiency.

FLEXIBLE ENGAGEMENT MODELS:

We offer flexible engagement models to accommodate the unique needs of your organization. Whether you require short-term support or long-term collaboration, we tailor our secondment services to match your project timeline and budget.

CONTINUOUS SUPPORT AND MONITORING:

Our commitment extends beyond the initial secondment period. We provide ongoing support and monitoring to ensure the sustained success of your SAP initiatives. Regular assessments and feedback sessions help us refine our approach and adapt to evolving business needs.



DTS SAP CORPORATE CLIENTS:

Local Clients:

- IESCO (Islamabad Electric Supply Company)
- NAVTTC (National Vocational & Technical Training Commission)
- ICMAP (Institute of Cost and Management Accountant Pakistan)
- Gas & Oil Pvt Ltd
- NLC
- AGPR (Auditor General of Pakistan)
- ICAP
- PIPFA
- Coca-Cola Pakistan
- IBL Group
- Searle Pharmaceutical
- ICI Pakistan
- SZABIST Islamabad
- NUML Islamabad
- Leads University Lahore
- NCB&E Lahore
- BURQUE Corporation
- Serina Textile
- Qarshi Industries Pvt Ltd
- Master Tiles Pvt Ltd
- Mitchells Fruit Farms Pvt Ltd
- Sitara Chemical Industries Pvt Ltd
- Itehad Chemicals Pvt Ltd
- Fauji Fertilizer Pvt Ltd
- Kisan Engineering Pvt Ltd
- Abilytic Pvt Ltd
- Sapphire Textile
- Morinaga (ICI-Group)

International Clients:

- Arabian Castles for general contracting
- Jamjoom pharma
- Prince Mohammed University
- Saudi Business Machines Ltd
- Saudi Arabian Limited
- Tasnee
- Avalon pharma
- Mada Gypsom
- Saudi Refrigeration Co.
- Saudi Airconditioner Co.
- Technoval
- Birla Corporation
- Reliance Power
- Rubicon Research
- Martin Dow
- Vingroup
- Prince Mohammad bin Fahd University (PMU)
- Dar Al-Hekma University
- International Brands Limited (IBL)
- Penna Cement
- HCL Infosystems
- Tata Group
- AMI Saudi Arabia LTD
- HIN
- MARKAZ
- Majesco
- Arabian Castles for General Contracting ACGC



AVAILABLE SAP RESOURCES GLOBALLY WITH UPDATED S4HANA SKILLSET

JUNIOR CONSULTANTS (2 -5 YRS EXPERIENCE)		
SKILLSET	ONSITE	OFFSHORE
SAP FICO	150+	300+
SAP HCM	150+	300+
SAP MM/Sourcing & Procurement	200+	310+
SAP EWM	15+	25+
SAP PP	120+	280+
SAP SD	150+	300+
SAP LE/Transportation Management	10+	50+
SAP ABAP & FIORI	120+	280+
SAP PM	100+	200+
SAP QM	50+	100+
SAP BASIS	100+	200+
SAP Business One	150+	250+
SAP PS	50+	100+
SAP Sales & Services Cloud	10+	25+
SAP SAC (BI/Planning)	20+	40+
SAP Commercial Cloud	10+	25+
SAP Digital Manufacturing Cloud	10+	25+
SAP IAG	5+	15+
SAP Business ByDesign	10+	15+
SAP BI/BW	10+	20+
SAP Business Objects	10+	20+
SAP SuccessFactor	100+	200+
SAP Ariba	70+	130+
SAP Hybris	20+	35+
SAP S4HANA Cloud	20+	30+
SAP HANA DB Technical	30+	40+
Rise with SAP Technical	30+	35+
SAP Enable Now	10+	15+
SAP REFX	6+	10+
SAP IS Utilities	20+	35+
SAP IS Retail	25+	35+
SAP DBM/VSS	20+	30+
SAP CRM Technical/Functional	10+	15+
SAP Open Text/VIM/IBP	40+	100+
SAP MDG	50+	100+
SAP GRC	35+	50+
SAP PO Developer	20+	30+
SAP FM/FICA/FSCM	50+	100+
SAP JVA Accounting	10+	20+
SAP BPC	10+	17+
SAP Lumira		5+
SAP System Security Architect	10+	15+
SAP Project Managers Functional & Technical	200+	300+

AVAILABLE SAP RESOURCES GLOBALLY WITH UPDATED S4HANA SKILLSET

MID LEVEL CONSULTANTS (6 -12 YRS)

SKILLSET	ONSITE	OFFSHORE
SAP FICO	80+	200+
SAP HCM	80+	180+
SAP MM/Sourcing & Procurement	120+	200+
SAP EWM	10+	15+
SAP PP	75+	200+
SAP SD	80+	180+
SAP LE/Transportation Management	8+	30+
SAP ABAP & FIORI	80+	200+
SAP PM	100+	150+
SAP QM	30+	70+
SAP BASIS	100+	150+
SAP Business One	100+	150+
SAP PS	30+	70+
SAP Sales & Services Cloud	8+	15+
SAP SAC (BI/Planning)	10+	30+
SAP Commercial Cloud	8+	15+
SAP Digital Manufacturing Cloud	8+	15+
SAP IAG	3+	10+
SAP Business ByDesign	10+	20+
SAP BI/BW	8+	15+
SAP Business Objects	8+	15+
SAP SuccessFactor	80+	130+
SAP Ariba	40+	80+
SAP Hybris	10+	20+
SAP S4HANA Cloud	8+	20+
SAP HANA DB Technical	20+	35+
Rise with SAP Technical		
SAP Enable Now	5+	10+
SAP REFX	4+	6+
SAP IS Utilities	10+	25+
SAP IS Retail	15+	40+
SAP DBM/VSS	10+	20+
SAP CRM Technical/Functional	7+	10+
SAP Open Text/VIM/IBP	30+	80+
SAP MDG	40+	70+
SAP GRC	20+	40+
SAP PO Developer	15+	20+
SAP FM/FICA/FSCM	35+	50+
SAP JVA Accounting	5+	10+
SAP BPC	5+	10+
SAP Lumira	5+	10+
SAP System Security Architect	10+	15+
SAP Project Managers Functional & Technical	170+	25+

AVAILABLE SAP RESOURCES GLOBALLY WITH UPDATED S4HANA SKILLSET

SENIOR CONSULTANTS (12 YRS AND ABOVE)

SKILLSET	ONSITE	OFFSHORE
SAP FICO	50+	140+
SAP HCM	50+	130+
SAP MM/Sourcing & Procurement	70+	150+
SAP EWM		
SAP PP	45+	130+
SAP SD	50+	130+
SAP LE/Transportation Management	5+	20+
SAP ABAP & FIORI	70+	150+
SAP PM	40+	100+
SAP QM	20+	50+
SAP BASIS	40+	100+
SAP Business One	70+	100+
SAP PS	20+	50+
SAP Sales & Services Cloud		
SAP SAC (BI/Planning)		
SAP Commercial Cloud		
SAP Digital Manufacturing Cloud		
SAP IAG		2+
SAP Business ByDesign		
SAP BI/BW	10+	12+
SAP Business Objects	6+	10+
SAP IS Utilities	8+	15+
SAP IS Retail	5+	7+
SAP DBM/VSS	5+	10+
SAP CRM Technical/Functional	5+	10+
SAP Open Text/VIM/IBP		
SAP FM/FICA/FSCM	20+	30+
SAP JVA Accounting	2+	5+
SAP BPC	5+	10+
SAP System Security Architect	10+	12+
SAP Project Managers Functional & Technical	150+	200+

- These Consultants are Available Globally.
- Rate will be decided on experience basis.
- At least minimum 15 days' notice period for hiring.
- Plus Items indicates consultants are in between numbers.
- We are dealing in Pakistan, India, Middle East, United Kingdom, Scotland, and Europe.

Why Choose DTS for **SAP SECONDMENT?**

KNOWLEDGE TRANSFER:

We prioritize transferring skills and knowledge to empower your internal teams for long-term success.

SEAMLESS INTEGRATION:

Our professionals seamlessly integrate with your teams, ensuring a collaborative and efficient working relationship.

TAILORED SOLUTIONS:

We understand that one size does not fit all, and our approach is customized to your organization's unique requirements.

PROVEN EXPERTISE:

Our consultants bring a wealth of SAP knowledge and hands-on experience.

**CHOOSE DTS FOR SAP SECONDMENT SERVICES AND EMBARK
ON A JOURNEY TO SAP EXCELLENCE TAILORED TO YOUR
BUSINESS NEEDS.**

Digital Transformation Solution (Private) Limited-PK

1st Floor Office # 08, 73-E1, IT Tower, Gulberg III,
Lahore, Pakistan

☎ +92 342 1179349, +44 7572 166209

✉ info@dtsitsolution.com

🌐 www.dtsitsolution.com

Digital Transformation Solution (Private) Limited-UK

7 Chaffey Cl Woodley, Reading RG5 4EQ, UK

+44 7767 126485 📞

+44 1183 282283 📞

info@dtsitsolution.com ✉

www.dtsitsolution.com 🌐